Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Anti-noise measures for high-speed differential transmission lines (MIPI C-PHY) for mobile devices such as smart phones and tablet termi-
nals
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
Operating temperature range includes self-temperature rise.
The storage temperature range is for after the circuit board is mounted.
Overview of TCM0906C type
TCM 0906 C - 400 - 3P - T 200
Series name
L×W×T dimensions
(mm)
Product
internal code
Impedance
() at 100MHz
Number of
lines
Packaging style
Internal
code
0906 0.875×0.65×0.4 C 40 100 3P 3 lines T Taping
Type
Temperature range Package quantity Individual weight
Operating
temperature
(°C)
Storage
temperature
(°C) (pieces/reel) （mg）
TCM0906C –25 to +85 –25 to +85 10000 1.4
Product compatible with RoHS directive
Halogen-free
Compatible with lead-free solders
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details. https://product.tdk.com/info/en/environment/rohs/index.html
Halogen-free: indicates that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
(4/8)
20180329 / cmf_commercial_signal_tcm0906c_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
TCM0906C type
RECOMMENDED REFLOW PROFILE
Preheating Soldering Peak
Temp. Time Temp. Time Temp. Time
T1 T2 t1 T3 t2 T4 t3
150°C 180°C 60 to 120s 230°C 10 to 30s 245°C 5s max.
Natural
cooling
t3
t1
Preheating
t2
Soldering
T3 T3
T4
T2
T1
t: Time
Peak
T
:
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
(5/8)
20180329 / cmf_commercial_signal_tcm0906c_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.